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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Chotutice

Obec

Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice

Cast obce
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice
Chotutice

Ulice

Nad Potokem
Nad Potokem
K Zastavce
Nad Potokem
Sportovni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni

K Zastdvce

K Zastavce

K Zastavce

K Zastévce

K Zastdvce

K Zastavce

K Zastavce

K Zastévce

K Zastdvce
Pribézna
Pribézna
Priibézna
Sportovni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni
Tovarni

Cislo

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
66/1
1/1
217 /0
2/3
135/0
7712
7512
139/1
209 /2
118 /0
214 /0
215/0
211 /0
212 /0
218 /0
213 /1
210/1
122 /0
120/ 0
124 /0
139/ 2
70/ 0
80/1
78 /0
86/0
80/2
82/1
73170
71/0

u O

100
100
100
100
100
100




Chotutice Chotutice Tovarni 9/- 84 /1




